09 June 2025 Monday

77th Race Starts At:

Prize
Breeders Premium
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Horse Name
1.DIKMVE AGASI (Kosmaz)
2.DURDUR BENI (Kosmaz)
3.CANIVMBABAM
4.GUBAZ
5.MR KARTALI
6.0LGUNADAM
7.BENZEMVA
8.DOBAR (Kosmaz)
9.KOSAR ZEYNEL
10.KRAL CAMUZ
11.NEDIMNOGLU (Kosmaz)
12.GERCEK MAVi
13, AKGOLD DATCA (Kosmaz)
14 ANADOLU GUCU (Kosmaz)
15. TUGKANTAY
16.KOCAZEYBEK
17 RECEBIN CEYLANI (Kosmaz)
18 ERTUGRUL BABA (Kosmaz)
19.CIBEK HATUN
20 KRALDOGAN
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Entries

Handicap 15/DHT/H3

1.)250.000 &
1.)45.000 £

Sire
ONURKAAN - ILTERISHAN
SIMSEGINOGLU - NEPTUN
BILGIN- EKIN
TURBO - GOKCEDIL
SAKARBASI - MANUR
SEVEND - SOLENKIZ
JOKER - SERVINKLZI
BAYHAN - DURDANE
SONMARTI - YARDIMCI GULU
BERKSOY - GOLCOK GUzAL
BVBIR HAN - GENQPRENSES
DILIRAN - MAVI GOL
AKARCAY - SABAH YAGMURU
ORQN- ARZULU
AYABAKAN - ISIL HANIM
TURBO- CANBAHAR
SIMSEGINOGLU - GEBZEBALI
ASLANPARCASI - ZAL
SERHANTAY - AHKAM
JOKER - OFION

2.)100.000 &
2.)18.000 ¢

Dam Weight
0 FER. YUVARLAK
0 iSM SANCAR
63 MEH. BOZKAYA
63 ISR. FELHAN
63 ALI SUSEN
62 M EM. DEMIRKAPU
62 M TAH. AKIL
0 OME. POLAT
61,5 OME. YARDIMCI
61,5 BIL.CAWIZ
0 MEH. DOGAN
59,5 SUA CizIK
0 M EM. AKBALIK
0 CEL. DEMR
57 FER. OZKAN
56 MAH. KARAKECI
0 iISM SANCAR
0 NUR. AKALTUN
54,5 VEY.KABAL
55 MEH. DOGAN

kg, 1300 Fiber Sand
3.)50.000 ¢
3.)9.000 ¢

Owner Trainer RT
EY.YARDIMCI 55 386484
H.ATAKAYA 55 801078
IBRDEMR 52 62304
AAKBABA 52 0988
MSUSEN 52 484702
D.DEMIRKAPU 52 134367
TCizIK 50 7-08793
| ATMACA 50 303560
EY.YARDIMCI 49 070370
MEH.ALTIN 49 4628-19
ES.YILDIRIM 49 77525
TCizIK 47 90091
MUR.DOGAN 45 265050
IBRDEMR 42 070565
H.CALI 42 04155
ZAKDEMR 40 876550
H.ATAKAYA 38 237-8-00
AAKBABA 37 547388
S.AKYAWZ 37 480-670
S.OLGAC 36 4-00086

Sanliurfa Racecourse (9th Day)

4)25.000 &
4)4500 ¢

Last 6 Race
21.05.2025
17.05.2025
29.04.2025
18.05.2025
19.05.2025
31.05.2025
19.05.2025
02.06.2025
02.06.2025
01.01.2025
29.04.2025
26.05.2025
05.05.2025
28.05.2025
28.05.2025
02.06.2025
26.05.2025
26.05.2025
25.05.2025
05.05.2025

Last Race Date



